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  График учебно-производственного процесса   на 2012 - 2013 уч.год

Группа
7 6

Х
Х Х  ∆

дм

Х

сл ст

III
III III
III

 ∆
 ∆  III  III

Х Х Х ∆ ∆Х
 III

Х
Х

 ∆
Х

ХХ

20
1228

11 3 4 4 291831 628
10 10 5 2624 7

стсл

стсл

дм

ХХ Х

24
30

17
23

3
9

Х Х

Х
∆ ∆

11
17

14
16

27
2

2224
30

12
12

ХХ
Х

Х

Х
Х ∆
Х

III
∆
∆

∆
III
III III

июнь
10

стсл

апрель май

дм

сентябрь октябрь март
18

ноябрь январь
17

февраль

23


